SWENSEN, BRENT 01625
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Payroll

01/29/16

2
Reference

YN 9294
5734932
SV 5773
KP 80835880
6639377
4831843
LC 5416
TF 5732
BF 3263
4273832
1160200
JL 1834-35
6326200
1630348
312796
3505479
7574501
328384
6398001
3700201
4802018
530902
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02/05/16

01/11-15/16

Stop Name
REBECCA HALE
K ESTERBROOK
MARK FREEMAN
LOOSLI
A RUSTICI
N GROBERG
WHITNEY PINCOCK
DARIN GAMBLES
WILLIAM FOWLER
C FLEUR
C TAYLOR

WEST ONE LOGISTICS

J PAULSEN
JYATES

E CAMPBELL
W PARKINSON
ASHLEE

S SPENCER

S RICHINS

C MARSHALL
C BARLOW
HIBBS

CHAD ROTHREMEL
VALLEY OFFICE
VALLEY OFFICE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$
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VICTOR
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IDAHO FALLS
POCATELLO
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112,50 $ 1,001.95



